2024-02-16
RPD PolyDrives
Ridder Drive Systems B.V. All rights reserved.
The Ridder PolyDrive (RPD) is a compact and lightweight motor gearbox with an integrated limit-switch system for driving manually-controlled
or climate-controlled ventilation and screen systems in poly greenhouses. The quick and easy-to-install Ridder PolyDrive is rainproof and
windproof. The PolyDrive has a high protection class (IP55) and can be used in an ambient temperature of 0-60 °C.
The low-noise PolyDrive motor gearbox has a gearwheel transmission and a worm wheel transmission, which are integrated in an aluminium
precision housing. The self-braking worm wheel transmission ensures that the drive shaft is locked when the reduction gearbox is not running.

RPD PolyDrives
Ridder Drive Systems B.V. All rights reserved.
Item no. Description [m] [M]
50Hz
[n]
50Hz
[M]
60Hz
[n]
60Hz
EM F ~ PTC CCC
C/U
EM
nr
kg Nm /min Nm /min
506110 RPD150-3-18\400\36\3C\5/8-16 15 150 3 150 3,6 A 3 CCC 754021
506310 RPD150-5-25\400\61\3C\5/8-16 15,0 150 5 150 6 A 3 CCC 754031
506340 RPD150-5-25\208-480\61\P\CU\5/8-16 15 150 5 150 5,9 B 3 • CUL 764022
506370 RPD150-6-25\380\60\61\5/8-16 15 150 6 J 3 CCC 754131
506250 RPD150-3.6-18\115\36\CU\5/8-16 15 150 3,6 F 1 • CUR 761219
506210 RPD150-3-18\230\36\5/8-16 15 150 3 150 3,6 D 1 761018
506410 RPD150-5-25\230\61\CU\5/8-16 15 150 5 150 6 D 1 55 CUR 761024
506120 RPD300-3-25\400\36\3C\5/8-16 15 300 3 300 3,6 A 3 CCC 754031
506150 RPD300-3-25\208-480\36\P\CU\5/8-16 15 300 3 300 3,5 B 3 • CUL 764022
506180 RPD300-3.6-25\380\60\36\5/8-16 15,7 300 3,6 J 3 CCC 754131
506320 RPD300-5-37\400\61\3C\5/8-16 15 300 5 300 6,1 A 3 • CCC 754041
506350 RPD300-5-37\208-480\61\P\CU\5/8-16 15 300 5 300 6,1 B 3 • CUR 764032
506380 RPD300-6-40\380\60\61\5/8-16 15 300 6 J 3 • CCC 754141
506260 RPD300-3.6-25\115\36\CU\5/8-16 15 150 3,6 G 1 • CUR 761222
506450 RPD300-6-37\115\61\CU\5/8-16 15 300 5 G 1 • CUR 761232
506220 RPD300-3-25\230\36\CU\5/8-16 15 300 3 300 3,5 E 1 55 CUR 761024
506420 RPD300-5-37\230\61\C\5/8-16 15 300 5 300 6 E 1 • C 761032
506130 RPD450-3-37\400\36\3C\5/8-16 15,7 450 3 450 3,7 A 3 CCC 754041
506160 RPD450-3-37\208-480\36\P\CU\5/8-16 15,7 450 3 450 3,7 B 3 • CUR 764032
506190 RPD450-3.6-40\380\60\36\5/8-16 15 450 3,6 J 3 • CCC 754141
506290 RPD450-3.6-44\600\36\C\5/8-16 15,7 450 3,6 C 3 C 763632
506270 RPD450-3.6-37\115\36\CU\5/8-16 15,7 450 3,6 G 1 • CUR 761232
506230 RPD450-3-37\230\36\CU\5/8-16 15 450 3 450 3,6 E 1 • C 761032
Pagina 3 van 3